2019 Winter Guard Association of Southern California Championships

Saturday, April 13, 2019

@ Westminster High School in Westminster, California
Winter Guard Association of Southern California (WGASC)

CLASS

HS AA - Round 1
HS AA - Round 1
HS AA - Round 1
HS AA - Round 1
HS AA - Round 1
HS AA - Round 1
HS AA - Round 1
HS AA - Round 1
HS AA - Round 1

HS AA - Round 2
HS AA - Round 2
HS AA - Round 2
HS AA - Round 2
HS AA - Round 2
HS AA - Round 2
HS AA - Round 2
HS AA - Round 2
HS AA - Round 2

HS AA - Round 3
HS AA - Round 3
HS AA - Round 3
HS AA - Round 3
HS AA - Round 3
HS AA - Round 3
HS AA - Round 3
HS AA - Round 3

HS AA - Round 4
HS AA - Round 4
HS AA - Round 4
HS AA - Round 4
HS AA - Round 4
HS AA - Round 4
HS AA - Round 4
HS AA - Round 4

Last Updated on 4/11/2019 at 4:22 PM

Performance Schedule (as of 04/05/19)

SCHOOL

San Clemente High School
Taft Charter High School
Rancho Alamitos High School
California High School (JV)
St. Paul High School
Beckman High School A
Notre Dame High School
Chaparral High School
La Costa Canyon High School

BREAK

Legacy High School
Portola High School
James Monroe High School
Montgomery High School #1
Nogales High School Combined
Santiago High School (GG)
Santee High School
El Capitan High School (JV)
Vista Del Lago High School

AWARDS

Citrus Valley High School
Mar Vista High School
Escondido High School

Santa Fe High School #2
John Burroughs High School
Santana High School
Sweetwater High School
Valhalla High School

BREAK

Foothill High School
Bolsa Grande High School
Sonora High School
Palos Verdes Peninsula High School
Rubidoux High School All-Male
Steele Canyon High School
Marshall Fundamental High School
Grand Terrace High School (JV)

BREAK

PERFORM

9:00 AM
9:07 AM
9:14 AM
9:21 AM
9:28 AM
9:35 AM
9:42 AM
9:49 AM
9:56 AM

10:03 AM

10:10 AM
10:17 AM
10:24 AM
10:31 AM
10:38 AM
10:45 AM
10:52 AM
10:59 AM
11:06 AM

11:13 AM

12:43 PM
12:50 PM
12:57 PM
1:04 PM
1:11 PM
1:18 PM
1:25 PM
1:32 PM

1:39 PM

1:53 PM
2:00 PM
2:07 PM
2:14 PM
2:21 PM
2:28 PM
2:35 PM
2:42 PM

2:49PM

MUSTANGS



2019 Winter Guard Association of Southern California Championships

Saturday, April 13, 2019

@ Westminster High School in Westminster, California
Winter Guard Association of Southern California (WGASC)

CLASS

HS AA - Round 5
HS AA - Round 5
HS AA - Round 5
HS AA - Round 5
HS AA - Round 5
HS AA - Round 5
HS AA - Round 5
HS AA - Round 5

HS AA - Round 6
HS AA - Round 6
HS AA - Round 6
HS AA - Round 6
HS AA - Round 6
HS AA - Round 6
HS AA - Round 6
HS AA - Round 6

SAAA - Round 9
SAAA - Round 9
SAAA - Round 9
SAAA - Round 9
SAAA - Round 9
SAAA - Round 9
SAAA - Round 9
SAAA - Round 9

SAAA -Round 10
SAAA -Round 10
SAAA -Round 10
SAAA -Round 10
SAAA -Round 10
SAAA -Round 10
SAAA -Round 10
SAAA -Round 10
SAAA - Round 10

Individual Equipment
Individual Movement
Individual Movement
Design Analysis
General Effect 1
General Effect 2
Timing & Penalties
Chief Judge
Tech
Announcer
Contest Director

Last Updated on 4/11/2019 at 4:22 PM

Performance Schedule (as of 04/05/19)

SCHOOL

Santa Ana Valley High School
Newport Harbor High School
Mark Keppel High School
Orange Vista High School
Rubidoux High School Black
Birmingham Charter High School
John W. North High School
Valley Center High School

AWARDS

West Covina High School #2
Pasadena High School
Northwood High School
San Pasqual High School
Arbor View High School (JV)
Castle Park High School
Santiago High School JV Teal
Dana Hills High School

BREAK

California High School
Buena High School
West Hills High School
University High School
Fontana High School
Moorpark High School
Rancho Cucamonga High School (JV)
Rubidoux High School Gold

BREAK

Mission Hills High School
Westminster High School JV
Poway High School
Thousand Oaks High School
Indio High School
Scripps Ranch High School
Saugus High School
Etiwanda High School (JV)
Trabuco Hills High School (JV)

AWARDS

Denise Adams
Christine Clayton
Tim Landess
Jack Pursifull
James Goodrich
Christine Clayton
Christopher Rutt
Tim Landess
Lisa Moyer
Robert Whitaker
Brian Fisher

PERFORM

2:56 PM
3:03 PM
3:10 PM
3:17 PM
3:24 PM
3:31 PM
3:38 PM
3:45 PM

3:52 PM

5:22 PM
5:29 PM
5:36 PM
5:43 PM
5:50 PM
5:57 PM
6:04 PM
6:11 PM

6:18 PM

6:25 PM
6:32 PM
6:39 PM
6:46 PM
6:53 PM
7:00 PM
7:07 PM
7:14 PM

7:21PM

7:35 PM
7:42 PM
7:49 PM
7:56 PM
8:03 PM
8:10 PM
8:17 PM
8:24 PM
8:31 PM

8:38 PM

MusTANGS



