Saturday, April 13, 2019

2019 Winter Guard Association of Southern California Championships @ Westminster High School in Westminster, California Winter Guard Association of Southern California (WGASC)

Performance Schedule (as of 04/05/19)

CLASS	SCHOOL	PERFORM
HS AA - Round 1	San Clemente High School	9:00 AM
HS AA - Round 1	Taft Charter High School	9:07 AM
HS AA - Round 1	Rancho Alamitos High School	9:14 AM
HS AA - Round 1	California High School (JV)	9:21 AM
HS AA - Round 1	St. Paul High School	9:28 AM
HS AA - Round 1	Beckman High School A	9:35 AM
HS AA - Round 1	Notre Dame High School	9:42 AM
HS AA - Round 1	Chaparral High School	9:49 AM
HS AA - Round 1	La Costa Canyon High School	9:56 AM
	BREAK	10:03 AM
HS AA - Round 2	Legacy High School	10:10 AM
HS AA - Round 2	Portola High School	10:17 AM
HS AA - Round 2	James Monroe High School	10:24 AM
HS AA - Round 2	Montgomery High School #1	10:31 AM
HS AA - Round 2	Nogales High School Combined	10:38 AM
HS AA - Round 2	Santiago High School (GG)	10:45 AM
HS AA - Round 2	Santee High School	10:52 AM
HS AA - Round 2	El Capitan High School (JV)	10:59 AM
HS AA - Round 2	Vista Del Lago High School	11:06 AM
	AWARDS	11:13 AM
HS AA - Round 3	Citrus Valley High School	12:43 PM
HS AA - Round 3	Mar Vista High School	12:50 PM
HS AA - Round 3	Escondido High School	12:57 PM
HS AA - Round 3	Santa Fe High School #2	1:04 PM
HS AA - Round 3	John Burroughs High School	1:11 PM
HS AA - Round 3	Santana High School	1:18 PM
HS AA - Round 3	Sweetwater High School	1:25 PM
HS AA - Round 3	Valhalla High School	1:32 PM
	BREAK	1:39 PM
HS AA - Round 4	Foothill High School	1:53 PM
HS AA - Round 4	Bolsa Grande High School	2:00 PM
HS AA - Round 4	Sonora High School	2:07 PM
HS AA - Round 4	Palos Verdes Peninsula High School	2:14 PM
HS AA - Round 4	Rubidoux High School All-Male	2:21 PM
HS AA - Round 4	Steele Canyon High School	2:28 PM
HS AA - Round 4	Marshall Fundamental High School	2:35 PM
HS AA - Round 4	Grand Terrace High School (JV)	2:42 PM
	BREAK	2:49 PM



Saturday, April 13, 2019

2019 Winter Guard Association of Southern California Championships @ Westminster High School in Westminster, California Winter Guard Association of Southern California (WGASC)

Performance Schedule (as of 04/05/19)

CLASS	SCHOOL	PERFORM
HS AA - Round 5	Santa Ana Valley High School	2:56 PM
HS AA - Round 5	Newport Harbor High School	3:03 PM
HS AA - Round 5	Mark Keppel High School	3:10 PM
HS AA - Round 5	Orange Vista High School	3:17 PM
HS AA - Round 5	Rubidoux High School Black	3:24 PM
HS AA - Round 5	Birmingham Charter High School	3:31 PM
HS AA - Round 5	John W. North High School	3:38 PM
HS AA - Round 5	Valley Center High School	3:45 PM
	AWARDS	3:52 PM
HS AA - Round 6	West Covina High School #2	5:22 PM
HS AA - Round 6	Pasadena High School	5:29 PM
HS AA - Round 6	Northwood High School	5:36 PM
HS AA - Round 6	San Pasqual High School	5:43 PM
HS AA - Round 6	Arbor View High School (JV)	5:50 PM
HS AA - Round 6	Castle Park High School	5:57 PM
HS AA - Round 6	Santiago High School JV Teal	6:04 PM
HS AA - Round 6	Dana Hills High School	6:11 PM
	BREAK	6:18 PM
SAAA - Round 9	California High School	6:25 PM
SAAA - Round 9	Buena High School	6:32 PM
SAAA - Round 9	West Hills High School	6:39 PM
SAAA - Round 9	University High School	6:46 PM
SAAA - Round 9	Fontana High School	6:53 PM
SAAA - Round 9	Moorpark High School	7:00 PM
SAAA - Round 9	Rancho Cucamonga High School (JV)	7:07 PM
SAAA - Round 9	Rubidoux High School Gold	7:14 PM
	BREAK	7:21 PM
SAAA - Round 10	Mission Hills High School	7:35 PM
SAAA - Round 10	Westminster High School JV	7:42 PM
SAAA - Round 10	Poway High School	7:49 PM
SAAA - Round 10	Thousand Oaks High School	7:56 PM
SAAA - Round 10	Indio High School	8:03 PM
SAAA - Round 10	Scripps Ranch High School	8:10 PM
SAAA - Round 10	Saugus High School	8:17 PM
SAAA - Round 10	Etiwanda High School (JV)	8:24 PM
SAAA - Round 10	Trabuco Hills High School (JV)	8:31 PM
	AWARDS	8:38 PM

Individual Equipment
Individual Movement
Individual Movement
Design Analysis
General Effect 1
General Effect 2
Timing & Penalties
Chief Judge
Tech
Announcer
Contest Director

Denise Adams
Christine Clayton
Tim Landess
Jack Pursifull
James Goodrich
Christine Clayton
Christopher Rutt
Tim Landess
Lisa Moyer
Robert Whitaker
Brian Fisher

